
Community Support Associate Approved Curricula Contact Information

PROVIDER CONTACT PERSON PHYSICAL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Bridgehaven, Inc. M. Angela Rogers, LCSW 950 S. First Street                     

Louisville, KY 40203

502-585-9444 arogers@bridgehaven.org 

Children's Alliance Melissa Muse 420 Capital Avenue            

Frankfort, KY  40601

502-875-3399 melissa@childrensallianceky.org

Children and Family Counseling 

Associates, Inc.

Susan Campbell Turner P. O. Box 363              

Harrodsburg, KY 40330

859-613-8178 nsturner@bellsouth.net

Communicare, Inc. Rhonda Walters 107 Cranes Roost Court 

Elizabethtown, KY 42701
270-769-1304 ext. 1702 

or 270-734-1618

rwalters@communicare.org

Cumberland River Behavioral Health Jill West P.O. Box 568                                   

Corbin, KY  40701
606-528-7010 jill.west@crcc.org

Four Rivers Behavioral Health Michelle McDaniel 425 Broadway Street          

Paducah, KY 42001

270-444-3601 mmcdaniel@4rbh.org

Go Hire Employment & Development Nici Gaines 1587 Combs Road

Hazard, KY 41701  and

1116 Main Street

Jackson, KY 41339

606-666-2747 Nici.Gaines@gohire.org 

Christa.White@gohire.org 

 

Home of the Innocents Lisa Conrad 1100 East Market Street 

Louisville, KY 40206

502-596-1220 lconrad@homeoftheinnocents.org 

Kentucky Psychiatric Rehabilitation 

Association, Inc. 

Bruce Scott P.O. Box 152                          

Sulphur, KY 40070

502-226-0531 bwscott.ky@gmail.com

Key Assets Kentucky Chris Groeber 124 W. Main Street

Mt. Sterling, KY  40353

859 497-3800 chris.groeber@keyassetskentucky.com

KVC Behavioral HealthCare Kentucky, Inc. Eric Wilkinson 900 Beasley St., Suite 120 

Lexington, KY 40509

859-576-4797 ewilkinson@kvc.org

LifeSkills, Inc. John Sivley 380 Suwannee Trail              

Bowling Green, KY  42102

270-901-5264 jsivley@lifeskills.com

Mountain Comprehensive Care Center Robin Rena Gray 104 South Front Avenue 

Prestonsburg, KY 41653

606-886-8572 robin.gray@mtcomp.org
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NorthKey Community Care Vanessa Fields 513 Madison Avenue, 1st Floor                              

Covington, KY  41011

859-431-1888 vfields@northkey.org

Pathways Tiffany Elswick-Haney P. O. Box 790                        

Ashland, KY  41105

606-329-8588 x-4181 thaney@pathwaysky.org

River Valley Affliates Mike Fulkerson 1100 Walnut Street        

Owensboro, KY  42301

270-689-6681 mikefulkerson@rvbh.com

Seven Counties Sharon Sanders 101 W Muhammad Ali Blvd. 

Louisville, KY  40202

502-649-4682 ssanders@sevencounties.org

Wellspring Kathy Dobbins P.O. Box 1927

Louisville, KY 40201

502-637-4361 katharine.Dobbins@wellspringky.org
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